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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karinna Stevenson5027
High Definition

9.275 8.525 9.1759.250 36.225
5 3 1 1 1 

1 

Erielle De La Cruz5021
GymStars Stockton

9.250 9.200 9.1258.450 36.025
6 1 6 2T 2 

2 

Violet Loo5028
Marin Elite

9.150 8.450 8.9508.550 35.100
10 4 4T 8T 3 

3 

Lisa Akai5020
GymStars Stockton

9.350 8.925 9.0007.750 35.025
2 2 13 6T 4 

4 

Mickey Sundby5045
Technique

9.425 7.800 9.0008.700 34.925
1 9 2 6T 5 

5 

Nicole Dorado5009
Elite

9.300 8.075 8.5508.625 34.550
4 6 3 12T 6 

6 

KimLy Lewis5032
Oroville

9.175 7.750 8.9508.550 34.425
9 10 4T 8T 7 

7 

Kayle Melicher5016
Fliptastic!

9.050 7.725 9.1258.050 33.950
12T 11T 9 2T 8 

8 

Victoria McKenzie5011
Elite

9.125 7.725 8.6508.225 33.725
11 11T 8 10T 9 

9 

Ayden Lee5039
Technique

9.200 8.050 8.4007.975 33.625
8 7 10 14 10 

10 

Jada Jones5005
Athletic Horizons

9.325 8.000 9.1256.950 33.400
3 8 17 2T 11 

11 

Taylor Rhoads5029
Marin Elite

9.050 8.100 8.2007.950 33.300
12T 5 11 16 12 

12 

Megan McAuliffe5010
Elite

9.225 7.325 8.6507.600 32.800
7 14 14 10T 13 

13 

Carly Newsum5033
Oroville

8.650 7.225 8.3758.275 32.525
17 15 7 15 14 

14 

Taryn Tindill5006
Athletic Horizons

8.675 7.400 8.5507.450 32.075
16 13 16 12T 15 

15 

Jacqueline Briggs5002
Athletic Horizons

8.750 6.550 9.0257.575 31.900
15 17 15 5 16 

16 

Mickenna Turner5035
Oroville

8.850 7.000 8.1257.825 31.800
14 16 12 17 17 

17 
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